
Year 
1946 

1947 

Month 

April 4-30 
Hay 
June 
July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 

January 
February 1-25 

Total 

No. of 
Work Days 

19 
22 
20 
22 
22 
20 
23 
19 
21 
22 

-iZ 227 

Present 

15 
5 
11 
16 
9 
9 
17 
— 
14 
8 

—2 

Absent 

4 
17 
9 6 
13 
11 
6 
19 
7 
14 
8 

113 49.8* 114 50.256 
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