Year	Month	No. of Work Days	Present	Absent	
1946	April 4-30	19	15	4	
	May	22	5	17	
	June	20	11	9	
	July	22	16	6	
	August	22	9	13	
	September	20	9	11	
	October	23	17	6	
	November	19		1 -9	
	December	21	14	7	
1947	January	22	8	14	
	February 1-25	17	9	8	
	Total	227	113 /9.1	11/ 50.2	4